

		Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 3		Bidder No. 4		Bidder No. 5		Bidder No. 6		Bidder No. 7		
		Peek Brothers Construction		Gerhardt & Berry Construction, Inc.		Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.		Reno Tahoe Construction, Inc.		Aspen Earthworks, Inc.		F.W. Carson Co.		MKD Construction, Inc.		
Bonding Provided		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
Affidavit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate		No		Yes		Yes		Yes		No		No		Yes		
Description	Scheduled	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	Value	Unit	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1. Mobilization, Insurance, Bonds, Permits, Site Clean-Up, Demobilization, and Miscellaneous Fees	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,490.00	5,490.00	19,142.00	19,142.00	13,200.00	13,200.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	27,400.00	27,400.00	36,000.00	36,000.00
2. Provide Traffic Control, complete at	1	LS	10,600.00	10,600.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	12,640.00	12,640.00	26,750.00	26,750.00	31,000.00	31,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00
3. Furnish and Install 6-inch Diameter Pressure Class 235 psi C-900 PVC Water Main, including trenching, bedding, pipe, fittings, couplers, valves, thrust blocks, all required appertances, backfill, asphalt or concrete patching, compaction, testing, and flushing required for completion as depicted in the improvement plans.	582	LF	80.00	46,560.00	80.00	46,560.00	65.00	37,830.00	71.60	41,671.20	90.00	52,380.00	156.00	90,792.00	155.00	90,210.00
4. Furnish and Install 6-inch Diameter Pressure Class 350 Ductile Iron Water Main, including trenching, bedding, pipe, fittings, couplers, valves, thrust blocks, all required appertances, backfill, asphalt or concrete patching, compaction, testing, and flushing required for completion as depicted in the improvement plans.	567	LF	144.00	81,648.00	125.00	70,875.00	105.00	59,535.00	111.00	62,937.00	129.58	73,471.86	188.00	106,596.00	185.00	104,895.00
5. Reconnection of Existing Service Lines from Connection point shown on improvement plans to New Water Main. This item includes cutting the existing services near the corp stop, coupling and extending the service as necessary, and reconnecting to the proposed main as called out on the improvement plans, all trenching, bedding, pipe, fittings, corp stops, backfilling, asphalt patching, and all required appurtanences.	42	EA	1,371.00	57,582.00	2,280.00	95,760.00	2,100.00	88,200.00	3,074.00	129,108.00	3,100.00	130,200.00	2,000.00	84,000.00	2,600.00	109,200.00
6. Furnish and Install 10" Tapping Sleeve x 6" Flange on Existing 10" Transite Water Main, Including saw cutting, excavation, thrust block, bedding, backfilling, and asphalt patching. (TMWA to provide hot tap labor, Provide TMWA 24 hr notice).	1	EA	8,300.00	8,300.00	9,485.00	9,485.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	3,408.00	3,408.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,700.00	5,700.00	5,900.00	5,900.00
7. Connect New Water Main to Existing Water System, including saw-cutting, excavation, thrust block, bedding, backfilling, and asphalt patching.	2	EA	4,000.00	8,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	8,300.00	16,600.00	1,221.00	2,442.00	3,150.00	6,300.00	1,100.00	2,200.00	2,750.00	5,500.00
8. Disconnect Existing Water Main, Cap and Abandon in Placeincluding saw-cutting, excavation, fittings, bedding, backfilling, and asphalt patching.	3	EA	1,355.00	4,065.00	2,775.00	8,325.00	2,900.00	8,700.00	1,165.00	3,495.00	2,750.00	8,250.00	900.00	2,700.00	2,900.00	8,700.00
<b>Total Bid Price</b>				<b>\$226,755.00</b>		<b>\$246,995.00</b>		<b>\$257,007.00</b>		<b>\$268,901.20</b>		<b>\$322,351.86</b>		<b>\$350,388.00</b>		<b>\$384,405.00</b>
Total Bid Price Written in Words? y/n			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Licensing Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Disclosure of Principals Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Referenced Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Debarment & Safety Information Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Subcontractors Listed / Self Listed			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Proposal Summary Executed			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	